



WISCONSIN STATE JOURNAL NAMES DOUGLAS STEWART COMPANY A WINNER OF THE MADISON, WI TOP WORKPLACES 2024 AWARD

February 26, 2024 - Douglas Stewart Company has been awarded a Top Workplaces 2024 honor by Wisconsin State Journal Top Workplaces. This list is based solely on employee feedback gathered through a third-party survey administered by employee engagement technology partner Energage LLC. The confidential survey uniquely measures the employee experience and its component themes, including employees feeling Respected & Supported, Enabled to Grow, and Empowered to Execute, to name a few.

"Earning a Top Workplaces award is a badge of honor for companies, especially because it comes authentically from their employees," said Eric Rubino, Energage CEO. "That's something to be proud of. In today's market, leaders must ensure they're allowing employees to have a voice and be heard. That's paramount. Top Workplaces do this, and it pays dividends."

ABOUT

The Douglas Stewart Company is a leading education distributor specializing in technology, education software, and supplies, linking over 300 manufacturers with over 4,500 academic resellers in the United States and Canada. The Douglas Stewart Company's exceptional knowledge of the education marketplace and a holistic array of solutions and services add value to its business by focusing on innovation and the mutual success of its partners.

COMPANY CONTACT

Angela Bluhm, abluhm@dstewart.com
Douglas Stewart Company
https://www.dstewart.com

AWARDS



ABOUT ENERGAGE

Making the world a better place to work together. TM

Energage is a purpose-driven company that helps organizations turn employee feedback into useful business intelligence and credible employer recognition through Top Workplaces. Built on 18 years of culture research and the results from 27 million employees surveyed across more than 70,000 organizations, Energage delivers the most accurate competitive benchmark available. With access to a unique combination of patented analytic tools and expert guidance, Energage customers lead the competition with an engaged workforce and an opportunity to gain recognition for their people-first approach to culture. For more information or to nominate your organization, visit energage.com or topworkplaces.com.